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Date Start End Event Name Location
Sat 04/02/2022 8:30 am 9:30 am Track/Field - JV Meet @ Pearl River - Bus 6:30am Pearl River High School
Sat 04/02/2022 11:00 am 12:00 pm Track/Field - Varsity Meet @ Pearl River - Bus 9am Pearl River High School
Mon 04/04/2022 4:30 pm 5:30 pm Track & Field - Varsity @ Blind Brook HS - Bus 3pm Blind Brook High School
Sat 04/09/2022 9:00 am 10:00 am Track/Field - JV @ Cornwall Dragon Relays - Bus

7:15am
Cornwall Central High School

Sat 04/09/2022 12:00 pm 1:00 pm Track/Field - Varsity @ Cornwall Dragon Relays -
Bus 10:15am

Carmel High School

Tue 04/12/2022 2:00 pm 3:00 pm Track/Field - Varsity @ Hendrick Hudson - Bus
12:30pm

Hendrick Hudson High School

Mon 04/18/2022 4:30 pm 5:30 pm Track & Field - Varsity @ Putnam Valley HS - Bus
3:15pm

Putnam Valley High School

Sat 04/23/2022 10:00 am 11:00 am Track/Field - V/JV Invitational @ Goshen - Bus
8:15am

GOSHEN CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL

Mon 04/25/2022 4:30 pm 5:30 pm Track & Field - Varsity @ North Salem HS - Bus
3pm

North Salem High School Middle School

Thu 05/05/2022 4:30 pm 5:30 pm Track & Field - Varsity @ Croton Harmon ES
(League Meet West.) Bus-3:15pm

Croton - Harmon High School

Fri 05/06/2022 4:30 pm 5:30 pm Track/Field - V/JV @ Somers Invite - Bus 3pm Somers High School
Sat 05/07/2022 9:00 am 10:00 am Track/Field - V/JV @ Somers Invite - Bus 7:45pm Somers High School
Fri 05/13/2022 4:00 pm 5:00 pm Track/Field - V/JS @ White Plains HS Loucks Invite

- Bus 2:15pm
White Plains Senior High School

Sat 05/14/2022 9:00 am 10:00 am Track/Field - V/JV @ White Plains - Loucks Invite -
Bus - 7:15am

White Plains Senior High School

Sat 05/21/2022 10:00 am 11:00 am Track/Field - Northern Counties @ Arlington - Bus
8:45am

Arlington High School

Wed 05/25/2022 5:00 pm 6:00 pm Track/Field - Class C Steeple @ Hendrick Hudson -
Bus 3:15pm

Hendrick Hudson High School

Thu 05/26/2022 4:00 pm 5:00 pm Track/Field - Varsity @ Valhalla Class C
Championships - Bus 2pm

VALHALLA HIGH SCHOOL

Tue 05/31/2022 4:30 pm 5:30 pm Track/Field - Section 1 Hammer/Jav @ Hendrick
Hudson - Bus 2:45pm

Hendrick Hudson High School

Fri 06/03/2022 5:00 pm 6:00 pm Track/Field - Varsity @ Arlington State Qualifiers -
Bus 3:45pm

Arlington High School

Sat 06/04/2022 5:00 pm 6:00 pm Track/Field - Varsity @ White Plains State
Qualifiers - Bus 3:15pm

White Plains Senior High School


